

Invoice



Jasper, IN 47540

TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787

TF Sales: 800-456-3451

Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484

Returns Support: 800-731-3302

FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
(800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	I344042
Date:	4/13/2021
Batch:	1-4/12/2021

Good Return %: 2.48%

Good Refusal %: 1.02%

Good Return + Refusal %: 3.50%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
PO BOX 3641
EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354
812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
63669	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	BNWGNRC816 Kit: BNWGNRK1116 \$456.91		816 CENTER ONLY(SUPERSEDES/REPLACES BNWGNRC817)	\$259.64	\$259.64
1	1	BNWGNRM1117 Kit: BNWGNRK1116 \$456.91		RAIL KIT ONLY FOR GNRK1116 & GNRK1117/17-C F250/F350 W/FACTORY BED	\$197.27	\$197.27
2	2	CMC11533		4-1/2INX1/2IN-14NPT MAGNESIUM ANODE ROD W/DRAIN FOR ALUMINUM WATER (ATWOOD)	\$12.65	\$25.30
5	5	CMC11630		DRAIN PLUG FOR WATER HEATER, 1/2-14 NPT, 2 PACK	\$3.02	\$15.10
2	2	CMC11703		WATER HEATER BRASS DRAIN VALVE 1/2IN	\$3.74	\$7.48
2	2	CMC44600		LEVELING BLOCK NON-SLIP PAD, 8-1/2IN X 8-1/2IN	\$23.84	\$47.68
4	4	CMC45167		COVER, DOORWINDOW 16.25 INX 25.25IN THERMAL REFLECTIVE	\$6.42	\$25.68
2	2	COFB-UBE425		QUICK ROOF EXTREME - BLACK FOR RV'S 4INX25FT	\$24.04	\$48.08
4	4	CPGTTL-43610-2006-1PK		GLOBAL CLASSIC PRO ENTRY DOOR LOCK 43610 BLACK	\$21.68	\$86.72
2	2	DFTDF-PK210C-BQ		CLASSICAL HI-RISE RV KITCHEN FAUCET - BISQUE PARCHMENT	\$24.68	\$49.36
2	2	DFTDF-PL620L-CP		DESIGNER ARC SPOUT RV LAVATORY FAUCET - CHROME POLISHED	\$18.49	\$36.98
1	1	DOM29325760166		REFRIGERATOR DOOR SHELF KIT-SET OF 3, WHT	\$36.65	\$36.65
2	2	DOM302310081		WHITE, STANDARD HEIGHT 19.75IN HEIGHT, SC WOOD SEAT	\$153.00	\$306.00
1	1	FAS90-01-0600 Kit: FAS90-00-0600 \$437.42		6K EQUAL-I-ZER 4-POINT SWAY CONTROL HITCH HEAD BOX (HITCH BALL NOT INCLUDED)	\$340.26	\$340.26

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No. Customer ID Account Rep Shipping Method

Payment Terms

63669	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days
-------	--------	-----------------------------	-------------	-------------

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	FAS90-01-0699 Kit: FAS90-00-0600 \$437.42		SET OF 2 - 6K EQUAL-I-ZER SPRING ARMS	\$97.16	\$97.16
4	4	JRP01004		SWAY CONTROL REPLACEMENT PIN	\$1.79	\$7.16
3	3	JRP03175		3/8IN- 1/2IN DUAL THREADED DRAIN COCK	\$2.59	\$7.77
2	2	JRP11165		12IN SCREEN DOOR SLIDER, WHITE	\$11.72	\$23.44
2	2	JRP160-85-A-26-A		CITY WATER FLANGE W/ 1/2IN MPT, POLAR WHITE	\$18.27	\$36.54
1	1	JRP62165		CITY WATER FLANGE, METAL, WHITE, MPT	\$9.02	\$9.02
2	2	LIPV000165061		13FT SLIDER-13FT BLACK-W HRDWRE-BLACK	\$317.97	\$635.94
2	2	LSB39227		BRISTOL 3 NUTS, BOLTS ,SEALS- CARDED	\$4.07	\$8.14
3	3	RVDA313		PLEATED SHADE HOLD DOWNS	\$1.38	\$4.14
3	3	RVDL425		ECONO CAM LOCK 5/8IN KEYED - CODE 751	\$3.52	\$10.56
3	3	RVDL428		ECONO CAM LOCK 1 1/8IN KEYED - CODE 751	\$3.69	\$11.07
2	2	RVDS279		IVORY ROCKER SWITCH W/GOLD TEXT, 10 A, ON/OFF - SPST - CUT-OUT .550IN X 1.125IN	\$1.69	\$3.38
2	2	RVDS801		WHITE DUAL GFCI OUTLET W/COVER-PLATE	\$21.70	\$43.40
3	3	VLPA10-2620VP		FRIDGE/FREEZER THERMOMETER, CARDED	\$3.48	\$10.44
2	2	VLPA77008		ENTRANCE DOOR WINDOW FRAME, EXTERIOR, BLACK, BOXED	\$6.03	\$12.06
2	2	VLPA77010		ENTRANCE DOOR WINDOW FRAME, INTERIOR, WHITE BOXED	\$6.03	\$12.06
4	4	VLPT1003-9VP		BLADEX VALVE SEALS, 3IN WITH HARDWARE, 2 PER CARD	\$3.44	\$13.76

Subtotal	\$2,428.24
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,438.19

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003448105 Applied - Check 037732 \$2,320.31

RGA0000781262 Applied \$117.88

Amount Remaining \$0.00